ORDINANCE No. 535 Ledoning a profiles on First St. Lynto Montgoing Ora 525 for Ordinance declaring a confiles on account Wedaring of Street paring by the Weeker Contiguation, Company surplus on bus per Central of on First Street from the East hym to Street for the City of Glowing tragon land brike of the several owners of the various parcels of real-Botale abselling upon paid portion of said Find Whish, herolo for assessed for making auch imp morney and sections upon the two skip of City Lieno of sand City of Albany, Their froper tionale shows of such simplies The People of the City of albany do ordain as follows: Dection ! That a surplus of 1/2 percentio hereby assestanced and declared to kish upon the low pletin of the Contract entered into by and beloven the City of Albany, good the Warren Good Sout from the solline from Street to the rost Out line of Montgomery Freet, in favor of each of the serval orfrees fofthe various percel Street herstofore diseased for making auch improved so their perrel itento may appear? Destion 2. The Recorder of the City of Albany, is hereby directed to enter in the defectof City Lino, bisthe outplus Column thereof, a credit of 1/2 per cent based upon the several amounts heretofin do served and entered therime to defray the cost of the improvement of said joortring paid First street said surplus being in from of the following named person. Devouds of Such haribus parkets of mal etale, in the vernelamones so follows - to water -Jack Jakner Jakner 35.41 76.71 J. Frakajon. 85. X7 AK. Weather for Fell Of Sullivan 28.49 3738

Declaring Surplus on Friends Lynto Management St. J.P. Wallane 18.70 M. Mcalfrin 34,04 and Charles 35.71 Man Hong Est. 42,06 J. W. Schully 35.71 M. Head 35,12
Bestin, 3 Ohis Ordinance phase be in full from and after sto approval by the mayor, after from and after sto approval by the mayor, after of Mallane, Promise of Allenger, Mayor file Cij of Allenger.



CITY RECORDER'S CIRTIFICATE.

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF LINN,

I, F. M. REDFIELD, Recorder of the City of Albany, in Linn County, and State of Oregon, do hereby certify that the foregoing and annexed copy of

has been by me carefully compared with the original Origi

day of Sept 19/2 Liles
Recorder of the City of Albany.